## M180000005a3

		_
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
( .5	u.000)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	_	_
☐ PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(D)	cument Number)	
(60	coment Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000307593100

01/17/18--01016--019 \*\*160.00

RECENTED JAH 1 6 1...

HARRIE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:,	Registration Section Division of Corporations
, SUBJI	SROA Corkscrew Village, LLC CT:
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The en Exister	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ee, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Claudia Morais
	Name of Person
	SROA Capital, LLC
	Firm/Company
	324 Datura Street, Suite 338
	Address
	West Palm Beach, FL 33401
	City/State and Zip Code
	claudia@sroa.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For fur	her information concerning this matter, please call:
	Claudia Morais 561 708-1575 at ( )
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:  \$\Boxed{\text{S125.00 Filing Fee}} \Boxed{\text{S130.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{S155.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certificate}} \& \text{Certified Copy} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \& \Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \\  \$\Boxed{\text{Certified Copy}} \\  \$\Box

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Co	ompany," "L.L.C," or "LLC,"
Delaware		3. 82-3941044	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FHI camber, if a	pplicable)
	(Date England Landson		_
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605,6904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine		
324 Datura Street (Street Address of I	Procural Office	6. 324 Datura Street (Mailing Address)	
Suite 338		Suite 338	
West Palm Beach, FL	33401	West Palm Beach, FL 33401	7 22
		<del> </del>	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	:
Name:	Corporate Creations Network, Inc.		~ . C₁.
Office Address:	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E		
	Palm Beach Gardens		=
	(City)	, Florida 33410 (Zip code)	
	s of my position as registered agent.  (Registered agent's s	ignature)	-
The name title or can	(Registered agent's s	ignature)	-
. The пате, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc:	- ime and Address:
	(Registered agent's sacity and address of the person(s) who has	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	nne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.L. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	anne and Address:
Title or Capacity:	(Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.L.	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	nme and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.L. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	ame and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.L. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	ane and Address:
Title or Capacity: Sole Member	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palm Beach, FL 33401	ignature) s/have authority to manage is/arc: Title or Capacity; Na	ame and Address:
Title or Capacity: Sole Member  Use attachments if neces	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palm Beach, FL 33401	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C	
Sole Member  Jsc attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palin Beach, FL 33401  sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C	custody of records in
Title or Capacity:  Sole Member  Use attachments if neces  Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I. 324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palin Beach, FL 33401  sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C	custody of records in
Title or Capacity:  Sole Member  Use attachments if neces  Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol. This document is executed as a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol.	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:  SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I.  324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palm Beach, FL 33401  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C  duly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation of (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that	custody of records in f the certificate unde
Sole Member  Jsc attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol. This document is executed.	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:  SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I.  324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palm Beach, FL 33401  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C  duly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation of (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that	custody of records in f the certificate unde
Title or Capacity:  Sole Member  Use attachments if neces  Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol. This document is executed as a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol.	Registered agent's s acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:  SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I.  324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338 West Palm Beach, FL 33401  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C  duly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation of (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that	custody of records in f the certificate unde
Title or Capacity:  Sole Member  Use attachments if neces  Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol. This document is executed as a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sol.	Registered agent's a sacity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:  SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.L.  324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338  West Palm Beach, FL 33401  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 of the Department of State constitutes a thi	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C  duly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation of (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that	custody of records in f the certificate unde
Title or Capacity:  Sole Member  Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be sol. This document is executed.	Registered agent's a secity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:  SROA URS SFL Holdings, I.I.  324 Datura Sweet, Suite 338  West Palm Beach, FL 33401  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)  uted in accordance with section 605.0203 of the Department of State constitutes a this signature.  Benjamin Macfarland	s/have authority to manage is/arc:  Title or Capacity:  Na  C  duly authenticated by the official having is in a foreign language, a translation of (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that	custody of records in f the certificate unde

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SROA CORKSCREW VILLAGE, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 201950183

Date: 01-10-18